CS220-12IO2
Part Number CS220-12IO2
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IGBT Modules
Quantity Available 1513 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CS220-12IO2 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CS220-12IO2
Manufacturer Part Number CS220-12IO2 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description IGBT Modules
Package / Case Quantity Available 1513
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CS220-12IO2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CS220-12IO2
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CS22-F3050CQ16-12.000M-TR CS22-F3050CQ16-12.000M-TR TRANSKO TRANSKO 8902 pcs
CS220-12B SCR 12A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-16D SCR 16A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-16N SCR 16A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-16M SCR 16A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-16P SCR 16A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-10N SCR 10A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS22-08IO1M THYRISTOR PHASE 800V TO-220ABFP IXYS Corporation 10870 pcs
CS220-12M SCR 12A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS22-12IO1M THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO220ABFP IXYS Corporation 4500 pcs
CS220-10D SCR 10A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-12P SCR 12A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-12N SCR 12A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-16B SCR 16A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-14IO2 IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1514 pcs
CS220-08IO2 IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1516 pcs
CS220-16IO2 IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1519 pcs
CS220-10M SCR 10A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-12D SCR 12A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
CS220-10B SCR 10A TH TO-220 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
CS20-12I01 CS20-14IO1 CS20-16I01 CS20-16IO1 CS20-22MOF1
CS200-25IO2 CS200-27IO2 CS200-27IO26 CS2000CP-CZZR CS2003CB
CS2012COG391J500NR CS2012X7R106K100NRE CS204-CP CS20N60A8H CS20N65F